Key Benefits:
®
3Com’s suite of SuperStack II
NETBuilder® solutions provides an
unmatched combination of robust fea-
tures and superior ease-of-use. Loaded
with features and competitively priced,
these solutions deliver full value and

Specifications (continued)
SuperStack II NETBuilder Family
Ordering Information*
SuperStack II NETBuilder Platforms
All platforms ship with software and
documentation included
SuperStack II NETBuilder 200
bridge (Ethernet) 3C8200C
SuperStack II NETBuilder 201
router (Ethernet, for Boundary
routing) 3C8201C
SuperStack II NETBuilder 221
router (Ethernet, for Boundary
Routing) 3C8221C
SuperStack II NETBuilder 222
router (Ethernet, for access routing)
3C8222C
SuperStack II NETBuilder 223
router (Ethernet, for SNA
Boundary Routing) 3C8223C
SuperStack II NETBuilder 224
router (Ethernet, for IP Routing)
3C8224C
SuperStack II NETBuilder
227 router (Ethernet, for full
routing) 3C8227C
SuperStack II NETBuilder
228 router (Ethernet, for X.25
connection service) 3C8228AC
SuperStack II NETBuilder
323 router (Token Ring, for SNA
Boundary Routing) 3C8323C
SuperStack II NETBuilder 327